Nostalgi OL 231102 Slittberg

Placering
1
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Korta
Namn
UIf Rask
Anders Ohlin

Erik Eriksson
Anders Claesson
Jonny Birgersson
Lars Ambrosiusson
Erik Ambrosiusson
Torbjorn Masser
Karl-Erik Andersson
Olof Ors

Start
17:51:00
17:48:00
17:55:00
18:24:00
18:06:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
17:58:00
17:59:00
18:20:00

mal
18:49:40
18:49:20
19:02:30
19:42:30
19:28:20
19:28:20
19:28:20
19:53:40

Tid
00:58:40
01:01:20
01:07:30
01:18:30
01:22:20
01:28:20
01:28:20
01:55:40

Deltagit

Deltagit



