

Nostalgi OL 231102 Slättberg**Korta**

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Ulf Rask	17:51:00	18:49:40	00:58:40
2	Anders Ohlin	17:48:00	18:49:20	01:01:20
3	Erik Eriksson	17:55:00	19:02:30	01:07:30
4	Anders Claesson	18:24:00	19:42:30	01:18:30
5	Jonny Birgersson	18:06:00	19:28:20	01:22:20
6	Lars Ambrosiusson	18:00:00	19:28:20	01:28:20
7	Erik Ambrosiusson	18:00:00	19:28:20	01:28:20
8	Torbjörn Masser	17:58:00	19:53:40	01:55:40
-	Karl-Erik Andersson	17:59:00		Deltagit
-	Olof Ors	18:20:00		Deltagit